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Forare

Bilsport Pro Mod Cup
Name

Roger Johansson
Hakan Nilsson
Thomas Nataas
Christer Jacobs
Fredde Fagerstrom
Mats Eriksson
Peter Kunc

Henri Joosten
Gordon Appleton
Mikael Lindahl
Héakan Fallstrom
Norbert Kuno
Seppo Saapola
Urban Johansson
Andy Robinson
Bert-Ove Olofsson
Terje Hakonsen
Michael Gullgvist
Tomi Pontinen
Stefan Peterson
Lars-Inge Johansson
Peter Wacker
John Ellis

Kim Kristiansen
Robert Koper

Bert Engelfield

Fran Poang tot
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Points tot Points race by race

482
427
251
247
226
196
192
190
127
119
117
115
108
84
69
63
63
63
44
33
32
22
22
10
10
10

P1

98
57
34
36
54
54
54
74
55
32
33
33
33
53
36
31
31
31
12
33
10
12
12
10
10
10

P2

77
98
35
98
76
33
54
52
72
34
32
31
12
31
33
32
32
32
32

22
10
10

P3

96
77
75
75
96
54
52
33

53
31
51
31

P4

97
118
53
38

55
32
31

21

32

P5

114
77
54

P 6

P7
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Competition
Name

Bruno Bader
Peter Eliasson
Michael Callin
Mika Eloranta
Marco Maschietto
Erik Syverstad
Lars-Ake Karlsson
Jackie Hansen
Timo Lehtimaki
Henrik Serrano
Janne Ahonen
Eddie Apel

Hannu Flink
Jeppe Bergdahl
Nixon Sundblom
Asgeir Borgemoen
Marko Lantto
Antti Horto

Par Eriksson
Marco Maurischat
Mats Wicktor
Timo Lahti

Ola Dahlbom
Stefan Carlsson
Johan Wigstrand
Rene Meierhofer
Stefan Lindqvist
David Norgren
Johan Westberg
Christer Wiklund
Jonas Wangenfors
Bjorn Lahndorf

Per Johan Arvidsson

Michael Nord
Kenneth Feldthusen
Bert Gorselitz
Krister Adeen
Stefan Eriksson
Bjorn Berg

Jan Danielsson
John Tebenham
Ole Jacob Holth
George Chiarella
Peter Hallen

Rolf Jonsson

Per Mikkelsen
Kim Kristiansen
Marcus Sundsten
Christian Ramso
Christian Sagelv
Matti Rajamaki
Frank Gudmundsen
Daniel Ekstrand
Olle Nyhus
Joacim Ljungberg

Nat

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN
FIN

FIN
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Points tot Race by race Dan

751
496
396
267
232
231
218
204
201
200
189
181
181
172
169
169
166
162
150
145
141
141
134
132
129
126
124
119
111
110
109
104
99
97
84
82
70
70
66
65
64
64
63
63
60
59
58
58
55
54
50
50
50
50
50

106
81
125
61

56
65

83

84
60
59
61
64

57
60
66
85
58
61

62
62
59
50

50
50

64

63

106

84

126

50

145
61

57

83

60

126

104

82

59
58

Sve
123
101
145
60
50
91
153
122

56

61
105

50

84

83

75
70
72

62
60
61
60
59

99
97
84

70
70
66

63
60

54
50
50
50
50
50

Nor
125
106

98

84

82

143

65

86

59

57

64

55

Fin
146
63

146
84

118

105

122

59
102

80

65

58

Final
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Stock/Superstock
Name

Jarmo Markkanen
Jukka Johansson
Anders Pettersson
Miikka Pirinen
Martti Luoso
Jimmy Arvidsson
Erik Wallin

Ari Korkko

Tarmo Mikkola

Bo Nylund

Pasi Mikkonen
Elina Manninen
Mikael Skinnars
Joakim Martensson
Christer Norberg
Asko Somppi

Timo Eronen

Mats Backman
Tomas Westberg
Bjorn Bondesson
Annakaisa Manninen
Pelle Andersson
Fredrik Ambros
Mikael Wollmer
Tomas Wallin
Janne Kretz

Daniel Persson
Per-Anders Lindstrém
Roger Johansson
Thomas Sundstrém
Jan Andersson
Tarmo Manninen
Peter Lindberg

Nat
FIN
FIN

FIN
FIN

FIN
AL

FIN
FIN
FIN

FIN
FIN
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Points tot Race by race Sve
104

422
421
408
328
323
320
318
312
302
298
298
276
262
252
252
244
240
230
227
195
170
160
114
108
104
92

66

64

62

61

59

57

50

65
59
58
64
57
59
63
64
80
65
86
63
56
61
57
61
60
81
55
65
56
56

50
50

78
62
84
76

126
101

60
80
59

63
94
71
50
82
57
66
82

55

63
78
70
79
113
135
154
82

96
66
64

120
63

83
90
65

104
60
58
54
92
66
64
62
61
59
57
50

Nor
65
64
123

106

82

Fin
125
142
95
101
77

142
78
146
86
112

101
123

65
59

54

Final
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Super Comp

Name

Mikael Nilsson
Paul Ingar Udtian
Sami Saapola
Kristina Hagglund
Linda Thun Tonseth
Jonas Staflund
Magnus Johansson
Marko Tossavainen
Aulis Hameenkorpi
Pekka Kiviniemi
Leif Andersson
Morten Dalen
Markku Lahoniitty
Brian Pateman

Tim Adam

Zane Llewellyn
Yngve Solberg
Stefan Persson

Karl-Gunnar Augustsson

Harri Sassi
Malcom Francis
Martin Curbishley
Tom Finskud
Mark Fairhurst
Jan Lundholm
Trond Wanvik
Sarah Day
Rickard Persson
Pal Nilsen

Simon Farmer
Geir Bjonnes

Jari Sokura
Bjarne Skotteberg
Joar Rundhaug
Jens Riehl

Will Furniss
Tomas Paulsson
Phillip Bennet
Jan Ake Norberg
Geir Selliseth
Tero Rojola
Anders Moberg
Janne Ahonen
Krister Karlsson
Jan Ekstrém
Peter Rosengvist
Juha Mesaranta
Steve Harrington
Peder Haraldsson
Olav Asle Ovstetun
Leif Nystrom

Kari Ojola

Rob Faulkner
Bjorn Hultberg

J Nygaard
Christer Haglund
Pertti Soronen
Peter Creswell
David Olsson
Ove Arnfridsson
Birger Klingsheim
Christer Forsman
Tore Graneggen
Anne Britt Nielsen
Peter Krakau
Anders Nyberg
Jonas Engdahl
Jan Arne Johnsen
Lars Jéarpler

Jon Skoglund
Peter Abrahamson
Stig Bakke

FIN

FIN

FIN
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Points tot Race by race
118
138
103

755
739
574
503
489
466
464
411
384
371
347
324
296
267
252
245
240
229
228
221
209
207
197
191
186
182
179
179
177
163
158
131
126
122
119
119
119
116
113
113
112
104
82
81
71
70
64
62
60
59
59
59
58
58
58
57
57
56
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

143
106
105
121
85
83
66
106
55
60
61
64
85
124
146
82
65
81
102
61
145
124
95
65
58
61
101
59
57
101

58
57
59
59
55
56

54
50

62

58

56

85
84
57
74
82
59
65
77
84
86

143
106

63

77
64
83

126

58

78
60

62

60

61

Dan
125
103

66

84
61

62

Sve
144
104
130
122
55

84

102
102
126
150
146
77

63
90
85
126

70

60

50

75

73

59

60

57
63

54

81

71

70

60

59

58
57

56
55

53

50
50
50
50

Nor
85
146
66
123

60
162

99

100
85

102

121

70

83

53
63

50

59

58

54

52
51

50
50
50

Fin
140
142
104
99
58
121
60
121
144
96
63

125

83

73

58

82

64

59

57

Final
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Super Gas

Name

Hakan Mattson
P-O Ericsson
Bosse Hall

Pelle Noren

Mats Lindkvist
Lasse Niskavaara
Tim Adam

Mikael Karlsson
Harri Forsten
Anders Brandstrém
Petter Sukkestad
Oyvind Marheim
Matti Suuntala
Kari Luukkonen
Martin Sjostrom
Antti Kivinummi
Jan Rhodin
Morten Tiainen
Martin Curbishley
Steinar Lovold
Toni Ojamaa
Anders Brannstrém
Harald Sturham
Ann-Charlotte Pettersson
Mats Karlsson
Roy J Odegard
Will Furniss

Peter Lane
Conrad Stanley
Robert Joosten
Peter Cresswell
Dave Day

Bjorn Terje Nordin
Olav Skjervo
Lene Jensen
Malcom Francis
Frank Mason
Jonas Olofsson
Dave Townsend
Kjell Sjoblom

Jan Birkenes

Pal Hasselgren
Juha Nykéanen
Torben Stenstrom
Andreas Homburg
Richard Bugge Andersen
Tore Farestvein
Raimo Hiltunen
Luke Ramage
Stefan Geise
Stuart Peck
Oscar Scappocily
Andrew Chilton
Stefan Hellstrom
Eirik Brynhildsen
Ashley Bell

Mika Litja

Erik Andersson
Mats Lindelof
John Everit

Willy Reerink

Ari Nurkkala
Jimmy Hibberd
Robert Jongen
Glenn Larsen
Rob Elsom

Pierre Rydberg
David Vegter

Erik Jansson
Robert Lundh
Soren Madsen
Tomas Hallberg
Stefan Ottosson

FIN
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Points tot Race by race

659 81 105
635 84 123
561 120 102
552 61 63
525 59 60
448 61 58
384 143 140
362 101 76
358 104 59
353 123 106
347 86 105
330 62 52
327 121 83
310 80 80
294 99 51
284 66 96
237 56 84
234

227 126 101
225 60 79
223 55 62
219 56 77
217 66

215 74 63
207 62 65
205 79

202 83 119
198 140 58
184 82 102
176 83

164 85 79
163 7 86
162 62

158 50

156

129 64 65
120 120

119 56

116 58 58
113 54

107

106 50

86

82

78

71

70

66

64 64

63

61 61

60

59 59

58

58

57 57

57

57

56

56 56

55

55

54 54

54

54

53 53

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

Dan
146
81
59
102
104
57

113

65

76

78

63

60

55

54

Sve
140
125
135
144
159
70

101
81

52

124

78

65
144

97
66

86
86
78
80

93

58
80

63

59

57

82

66

58

57
56

55

50
50
50
50
50
50
50

Nor
125
77
81
103
85
137
104

156
138

55

86

126

100
50

50
56

71
70

58

54

Fin
62
145
64
79
58
65

143

123
85

122

106

86

57

Final
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Berndt Kaltenbach
Bjorn Ohrstrom
Lars-Erik Luhr
Stefan Aronsen
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50
50
50
50

50
50

50
50
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Super Street
Name

Rickard Persson
Janne Carlsson

Elisabeth Bugge Bredal

Lasse Koskinen
Dave Cherrett
Jan Phersson
Torbjérn Johansson
Bob Lees

Ari Pietila
Tomas Hagg
Fredrik Sandberg
Hannu Mattila
Tobbe Jansson
Jenny Janse
Conrad Stanley
Michael Eriksson
Jonas Lundgren
Fredrik Brodin
Bob Doignie
Stuart Doignie
Mike Bentley
Leigh Morris

lan Brown
Anders Sdderberg
Johan Stam
Joran Sordal
Henry Forsgren
Ulrik Lundstrém
Peter Trang

Dan Haggqvist
Halvor Overby
Kristin Nielsen
Brian Huxley
Janne Sdderqvist
Mark O'Halloran
ET Jorgensen
Urban Lindfors
Jan Jonsson
Roger Udberg
Mark Watkins
Stefan Jonsson
Martin Green
Andy Williams
Peter Thompson
Claus Romahn
Nils Ivar Kvernmo
Tron Muller
Anders Eriksson
Anne Peck
Sara-Lena Evertson
Henning Gron
Helge Mytseth
Samantha King
Rune Wiig

Jan Birkenes
Kijell lversen
John Skavdal
Oysten Lauvik
Jos Combree
Christer Aberg
Eero Anttila
Thomas Kemp
Michael Pursey
Matthew Wright
Fredrik Edlund
Harald Johansen
Luke Ramage
Petter Killingberg

Nat

FIN
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Points tot Race by race Dan

554
539
529
479
449
392
380
337
314
308
306
271
269
246
244
234
230
218
215
210
209
206
187
187
186
185
184
179
179
174
167
164
162
161
155
140
140
139
138
133
121
120
113
110
106
104
97
94
86
82
77
76
75
73
65
64
63
61
61
60
60
58
56
53
52
52
51
51

63
83
80
64
60
60
62
85
85
101
82
102
61
62
141
59
63
57
122
145
143
104
124
59
58
85
59
58
50
56

54
82
80
78

59
55
57
56
61

58
56

86

75

56
53

51

75
146
79
144
118
79
65
106
106
83
78
63
102
60
103
58
62
78
93
65
66
102
63
57
50

62
56
64
57
80

7

76

59
55
54

124

59

83

62

140

106

i

65

61

58

Sve
101
163
124
146
125
93
86
81

124
146

106
124

117

105
83

71
78

65
65
61

50

81
139

65

94

60
60

52

Nor
126
61
123
146
79

84
65

100

105

83

104
97
82
76
73
64

63
61

52

51

Fin
65
86
64
125

81

123

106

63

81

Final
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Junior Dragster
Name

Erik Johansson
Dennis Haukirauma
Christoffer Jadersten
Angelica Lindberg
Julia Stolt

Sabina Jadersten
Lina Aberg

Linda Eriksson
Martin Aldorsson
Emil Leijer

Glenn Axeldal

Albin Frank

Peter Johansson
Jan Morten Dalen
Kim Emil Nicolaisen
Linda Johansson
Mikael Norman
Yvonne Bader
Marcus Hallen
Linda Bonsak

Lisa J Bjerke
Victoria Paulsson
Daniel Nyling
Birgitte Bremnes
Tobias Eklund
Eivind Odegéard
Jennifer Gustavsson
Robin Lindell

Victor Kajgard

Joe Bond

Therese Nordin
Jorand Andersen
Pia Isebakke
Thomas Bredal
Niklas Brusen
Robin L Olsen

Isa Lindgren

Martin Kretz

Linn Engan Karlsen
Kevin Danielsson
Holley Glassup
Trine Thygesen
Thomas Valentinsen
Kenneth Andre Buskerud
Robin Kadi

Malin Nyling

Robin Adriansen
Sandra Sjoberg
Terry Wallberg
Victor Bergdahl
Michaela Malmgren
Camilla Johansson
Bjorn Myhrer Vestvin
Sarah Romahn

My Svensson

Linus Wallberg
Dennis Jonsson
Fredrik Brusen
Kenny Larsson
Pontus Hagstrom
Niklas Johansson
Jaqueline Nilsén

Nat
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Points tot Points race by race

698
668
600
594
573
553
543
483
476
455
447
442
440
429
420
408
399
350
331
324
323
297
284
278
264
261
240
225
209
200
196
191
186
185
160
157
134
130
126
123
123
121
114
107
101
100
90

90

90

70

63

62

61

58

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

159
76
80
84
125
90
142
78
70
86
81
61
50
62
65
55
55
63
70
74
50
60
50
94
50
51
50
65
60

53
50
50
57
70
99
64

56
60

59
50
52

50

58

71
90
70
55
73
86
70
91
62
79
70
65
78
90
50
60
65
82
58
50
50
70
50

50
50
70
70

71

154
110
70
143
76
70
65
53
70
70
50
104
78

51
74
74
55
53
60
50
70
70

50

78
81
137
96
70
76
84
93
70
75

91
63

70

61
65

56

Sve
159
146
170
146
105
121
90
106
122
86
156
121
121
111
94
83
77
92
150
54
50
97
114
80
58
64
70
90
79
90
72
62

63
90

70
130

63
53
62

50
50

90
90
70

62

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

Nor
77
165
73
70
124
110
92
62
82
59
90

50
166
90

63
58

86
123
104
146
70
110
79
136
65

58

70
70
64
55
51

90

63

61

Final
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Funny Bike

Name

Svein Arne Skjervo
Peter Westin
Robert Karlsson
Magnus Larsson
Svein Olav Rolfstad
Cato Waale
Kenneth Vik

Vidar Ravnsborg
Anders Forsberg

Super Gas Bike
Name

Mikael lvarsson
Micke Berglund
Ingvar Kjallgren
Fredrik Jelgert
Timo Savolainen
Jessica Olsson
Thomas Davidsson
Anders Brink

Dag Wagenius
Valdemar Nordgren
Petter Scharffscher
Hans-Christian Nilsen
Larsolof Eriksson
Kjell Marum

Pasi Hirvasoja
Oyvind Hansen
Valentin Eriksson
Gabbi Nikolovska
Marko Kynkaanniemi
Peter Bjurstrom

Per Thiesen
Anders Blanck

Kurt Andersson
Lars Eriksson

Rene Hansen
Thomas Wachsmann
Magnus Sélverup
Christian Holmberg
Anna-Lena Asplund
Jani Kumpulainen
Jens Eriksson
Dennis Holmgren
Peter Hallén
Magnus Aberg
Oyvind Kjélen
Yngve Christoffersson
Magnus Wimarck
Jan Nilsson

Asle Malvik

Mikael Grape
Lasse Friman

Rune Naessan
Petter Solli

Kalle Alanko

Hans Eckenfjord
Tommy Holmberg
Peter Encrantz

Nat
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Points tot Points race by race

210
83
66
64
36
34
33
32
32

Points tot
578
578
550
513
472
424
387
330
311
306
230
196
192
171
170
165
143
139
127
125
114
111
105
102
97
78
74
73
71
66
64
63
60
59
58
57
57
56
55
55
55
55
54
54
54
52
50

105
83
66
64
36
34
33
32
32

Race by race Dan

84
81
101
63
105
86
102
66
79
61
60
53
86
85
84
50

63
62
56
50

105

80
81
124
102
84
65
125
118
61
84
85

126
84
65
103
62

Sve
82
84
136
125
59
101
160
146
65
102

70
106

59
143
139

63

61
105

97
78
74
73
71

64
63
60
59

57
57
56
55
55
54

52
50

Nor
143
143
124
120
57

106

106

59

73

86

56

58

102

58

55

55

54

Fin
63
105

105
66

86

64

66

Final
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Street Bike

Name

Mattias Carlsson
Mats Wuolo
Anders Persson
Markus Berglund
Béard Olsen
Tommy Larsson
Trond Simonsen
Jan-lvar Rustad
Tomas Ekblad
Berndt Jespersen
Dennis Holmberg
Svein Krangnes
Kenny Sérensen
Mogens Jespersen
Soren Hede

Asle Malvik

Jan Anders Svensson
Leif Alexandersson
Mattias Knutsen
Rune Naessan
Joakim Segerberg
Dennis Fagrell
Rasmus H Olesen
Thomas Nilsson
Henrik Jensen
Michael Jensen
Steen Hune Jérgensen
Mogens Lund

Jan Johansen
John Tornbjerg
Kjell Breding
Peller Lakmaker
Jan Sturla Hegre
Ole-Petter Frost
Richard Magnusson
Erik Sundell
Bjarne Nordahl
Lars Skold

Mats Karlsson
Mattias Svensson
Henrik Karlsson
Henrik Pedersen
Per Karlsson
Rickard Jirvelius
Per Emborg
Jorgen Ulriksen
Tom Beck

Torben H Christiansen
Christian Egebak
Trond Olsen
Ronnie Moe

at
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Points tot Race by race Dan

556
502
479
311
290
230
166
146
145
141
120
119
119
106
103
103
102
102
97
86
84
81
80
80
78
75
73
72
70
70
66
62
61
60
60
59
58
57
57
56
55
54
54
53
51
50
50
50
50
35
33

64
65
63
56
61
58
82

57

83 162
124 104
81 125
59 76
104

66

141

119
106
103

97

80

78
75
73
72
70
70

54

51
50
50
50
50

Sve
143
126
85
61

106

145

58

102
102

84

81

80

62

60
59

57
57
56
55

54
53

Nor
104
83
125
59
125

84
146

62
62

103

86

66

61
60

58

35
33

Final

Sida 10




